
DATE OPEN CLOSE SPECIAL DAYS

Friday, January 17, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M.

Saturday, January 18, 2025 10 A.M. 11 P.M.

Sunday, January 19, 2025 NOON 11 P.M.

Monday, January 20, 2025 10 A.M. 10 P.M.  Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. Dickies Day  

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M.

Thursday, January 23, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. Texas A&M Day   

Friday, January 24, 2025 2 P.M. 11 P.M.

Saturday, January 25, 2025 10 A.M. 11 P.M.

Sunday, January 26, 2025 NOON 10 P.M. Dia De La Familia

Monday, January 27, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M.

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. Pink Day

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M.

Thursday, January 30, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. TCU Day

Friday, January 31, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M.

Saturday, February 1, 2025 10 A.M. 11 P.M.

Sunday, February 2, 2025 NOON 10 P.M.

Monday, February 3, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. Military Appreciation Day

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 4 P.M. 10 P.M. Texas Tech Day    

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 NOON 10 P.M. Cook Children's Day

Thursday, February 6, 2025 NOON 10 P.M.

Friday, February 7, 2025 10 A.M. 11 P.M.

Saturday, February 8, 2025 10 A.M. 11 P.M.

 CARNIVAL/MIDWAY HOURS


	Daily calendar - White

